Specification sheet

BAULMANN

66.003.89

Surface:

Lamp socket:
Width:

Height:
Outreach:
Voltage:
Protection class:
Safety norm:

mat black* 79
for 3 x E14/230V
250 mm

475 mm

250 mm

230V

|

CE

wall luminaire made of natural-grey sand /
metal parts: matt black

3 xEl4

height/width/extension ca. 475/250/250 mm

BAULMANN LEUCHTEN GMBH | Selscheder Weg 24 | 59846 Sundern | Germany
Phone +49 (0)2933 847-0 | Fax +49 (0)2933 847-100 | E-Mail: info@baulmann.com

More information on:
https://www.baulmann.com/product/66-003-89-wall-
luminaire-made-of-natural-grey-sand/
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